
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410101027013000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 4,151

CAMA #: 141 01 0 10 27 013 00 0 00
Sec: 1 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

ZULU00003
ZULU WARRIORS LLC

    

Owner: ZULU WARRIORS LLC Legal: BUCHANAN WAS CENTRAL PARK S1/2 LOT 42 & ALL LOT 44 & 
N 10FT OFW 86FT OF LOT 46 CENTRAL PARK ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 516587

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 279.41 279.41 558.82

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202705692-1 12/27/2022

279.41 0.00

12/27/2022

0.00

1 279.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

279.41

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202777264-1 09/26/2023

299.83 0.00

09/18/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

273.80

0.00

26.03

**********

299.83

ZULU 
WARRIORS LLC

Check #Name/Amnt: 1157                ZULU WARRIORS LLC                      299.83

202777760-1 10/23/2023

8.00 0.00

10/19/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

5.61

2.36

0.03

**********

5.64

Zulu Warriors 
LLC

Check #Name/Amnt: 1169                Zulu Warriors LLC                        8.00

Grand Totals 279.41 279.41 26.06 584.88

587.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.36

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/10/2025 9:29:08 PM


