RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

10/10/2025 9:29:08 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 4,151

Parcel #: 1410101027013000

CAMA #: 141 01 0 10 27 013 00 0 00

Sec: 1 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

ZULU00003

ZULU WARRIORS LLC

Owner: ZULU WARRIORS LLC

Legal: BUCHANAN WAS CENTRAL PARK S1/2 LOT 42 & ALL LOT 44 8

N 10FT OFW 86FT OF LOT 46 CENTRAL PARK ADD

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	516587

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	279.41	279.41	558.82
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202705692-1	12/27/2022	12/27/2022	1	279.41	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
279.41	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202777264-1	09/26/2023	09/18/2023	2	0.00	273.80	26.03	299.83	
299.83	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	ZULU	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1157	ZULU WARRIORS	LLC	299.83	l.			
202777760-1	10/23/2023	10/19/2023	2	0.00	5.61	0.03	5.64	
8.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	2.36	******	Zulu Warriors	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1169	Zulu Warriors LLC	;	8.00				
Grand Totals				279.41	279.41	26.06	584.88	
587.24	0.00	0.00		0.00	2.36			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00